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MAJOR CANADIAN IMPORTS FROM THE PHILIPPINES
(’OOOs)

1985 1986 1987

Clothing 
Coconut oil 
Gloves and mittens 
Pineapple, canned 
Coconut, desiccated 
Furniture 
Tuna, canned
Goods returned within 5 yrs
Textile fabrics
Footwear
Household baskets boxes cans & bags nes
Fruit juice concentrates, froz. & not froz.
Chrome in ores and concentrates
Lumber, mahogany
Electronic computers & parts
Windows, door & window frames, wood
Coffee, green
Millwork nes
Dolls, toys and parts
Pineapple juice, not concentrated
Integrated circuits
Wrist watches
Copper scrap

22,985
6,134
8,268
9,425
7,304
2,735
7,574

29,201
1,595
9,391
6,223
4,613
3,763
3,075

32.021
8,344
8,205
6,408
5,231
4,528
4,112
2,543
2,348
2,267
2,257
2,125
1,810
1,517
1,317
1,082
1,074

901 725
1,223 
1,950 
1,593 
1 ,347 
1,436 
1,636

781
2,946
1,486

127
731

1,283

2,159
9,465

1 ,454 
17,470 

1 ,082 
2,505 
1,470

646 767
283 581

1 ,856 
2,495 
2,886 
2,019

484
382514

35 1

92,301 89,40494,489Sub-Total
of

109,411 107,146109,080Total
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