MAJOR CANADIAN IMPORTS FROM THE PHILIPPINES ('000s)

	1985	1986	1987
Clothing	22,985	29,201	32.021
Coconut oil	6,134	1,595	8,344
Gloves and mittens	8,268	9,391	8,205
Pineapple, canned	9,425	6,223	6,408
Coconut, desiccated	7,304	4,613	5,231
Furniture	2,735	3,763	4,528
Tuna, canned	7,574	3,075	4,112
Goods returned within 5 yrs	901	725	2,543
Textile fabrics	781	1,223	2,348
Footwear	2,946	1,950	2,267
Household baskets boxes cans & bags nes	1,486	1,593	2,257
Fruit juice concentrates, froz. & not froz.	127	1,347	2,125
Chrome in ores and concentrates	731	1,436	1,810
Lumber, mahogany	1,283	1,636	1,517
Electronic computers & parts			1,317
Windows, door & window frames, wood	2,159	1,454	1,082
Coffee, green	9,465	17,470	1,074
Millwork nes	646	1,082	767
Dolls, toys and parts	283	2,505	581
Pineapple juice, not concentrated	1,856	1,470	484
Integrated circuits	2,495	514	382
Wrist watches	2,886	35	1
Copper scrap	2,019	-	
Sub-Total of	94,489	92,301	89,404
Total	109,080	109,411	107,146

(Source: Statistics Canada)